10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Ranking Finatu Potyczek Algorytmicznych 2015

Uzytkownik

Jarostaw Kwiecien

Marek Sokotowski

Mateusz Radecki

Jan Tabaszewski

t ukasz Marecik

Marcin Smulewicz

Marek Sommer

Maciej Duleba

Pawet Burzyriski

Mateusz Puczel

Jakub Tarnawski

Adam Btaszkiewicz

Krzysztof Pszeniczny

Barttomiej Gajewski

Maciek Gawron

Ania Piekarska

Piotr Jarosz

Robert Rosolek

Maciej Hotubowicz

Michat Wtodarczyk
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